
Faculty of Education and Psychology 

Faculty History 

Along with the foundation of Alzahra University in 1965, the Department of Psychology was 

established as one of the first fields of study in 1964, with three areas of Counseling and 

Advising, Psychology of Exceptional children and Industrial Psychology. 

After the Cultural Revolution in Iran, this department placed in the Faculty of Literature, 

Theology and Humanities and until 1993, with the Library and Information Science and 

Education Science departments were considered the subordinate units of that Faculty. In 1993, 

Faculty of Education and Psychology was founded and began offering programs as an 

independent unit. 
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Departments and Degrees 

Departments 
Degrees 

Specialization/Major Bachelor Master PhD 

Psychology 

Clinical Psychology  •  
Psychology •  • 

General Psychology  •  
Educational 

Psychology 
-  • • 

Information 

Science and 

Knowledge 

Studies 

Information Science and 

Knowledge Studies •   

Archival studies  •  
Information Management  •  

Information and 

Knowledge retrieval   • 

Educational 

Administration 

& Planning 

 

Educational Administration 

& Planning •   

Educational Administration  •  
History & Philosophy of 

Education  •  

Philosophy of Education   • 
Educational Planning  • • 

Counseling - • • • 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Faculty Members 

Department  Name Title Email 

Psychology  

 

Azam Farah Bijari Assistant Professor a.f.Bidjari@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Mehrangiz 

Peyvastegar 
Associate Professor mpaivastegar@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Roshanak 

Khodabakhsh 
Associate Professor rkhodabakhsh@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Zohreh Khosravi Professor z.khosravi@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Gholamreza 

Dehshiri 
Associate Professor dehshiri.ghr@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Abolghasem Mehri 

Nejad 
Associate Professor s.mehrinejad@alzahra.ac.ir  

 

Shaghayegh 

Zahraei 
Assistant Professor zahraei@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Farideh Ameri Assistant Professor fameri@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Susan Saebi Lecturer saebis@alzahra.ac.ir 
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Batul Ahadi Associate Professor b.ahadi@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Leila Cheragh 

Molaei 
Assistant Professor  leila.chm@gmail.com 

 

Afruz Afshari Assistant Professor A.afshari@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Azadeh Tavoli Assistant Professor a.tavoli@alzahra.ac.ir 

Educational 

Psychology 

 

Molouk Khademi 

Ashkzari 
Associate Professor mkhademi@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Mahnaz Akhavan 

Tafti 
Professor makhavan@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Morteza Monadi Associate Professor m.monadi@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Zahra Hashemi Assistant Professor z.hashemi@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Maryam 

Mohsenpour 
Assistant Professor m.mohsenpour@alzahra.ac.ir 
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Information 

Science and 

Knowledge 

Studies 

 

Masoumeh Karbala 

Aghaee Kamran 
Assistant Professor mkamran@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Zoya Abam Assistant Professor zoya.abam@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Saeed Rezaei 

Sharif Abadi 
Professor srezaei@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Amir Ghaebi Associate Professor ghaebi@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Abbas Dolani Assistant Professor a.doulani@alzahra.ac.ir 

Counseling 

 

Simin Hosseinian Professor hosseinian@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Mahsima 

Pourshahriari 
Associate Professor pourshahriari@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Roya Rasouli Assistant Professor r.rasouli@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Hamid Rezaeian Assistant Professor rezaeian19237@alzahra.ac.ir 
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Educational 

Administrati

on & 

Planning 

 

 

Fatemeh Beygom 

Rezazadeh 
Lecturer f.b.rezazadeh@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Maryam Banahan 

Ghomi 
Assistant Professor banahan@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Parvin Ahmadi Associate Professor pahmadi@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Ali Sattari Assistant Professor alisattari@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Parvin Samadi Associate Professor psamadi@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Fariba Adli Assistant Professor faradli@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Abbasali 

Gholamhosseini 

Fariz Hendi 

Assistant Professor agholamhosini@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Tayebeh 

Mahrouzadeh 
Associate Professor mahrouzadeh@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Hoda Sadat 

Mohseni 
Assistant Professor sadatmohseni@alzahra.ac.ir 
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Golnar Mehran Professor gmehran@alzahra.ac.ir 

 

Afsaneh 

Naraghizadeh 
Assistant Professor anaraghi@alzahra.ac.ir  

 

 

 

Facilities and equipment 

Computer Room 

Psychology Laboratory 

Educational Technology Center 

Information Laboratory 

Meeting Room (Dr. Susan Seif) 

Computer Laboratory 

Center for Psychoterapy and Counseling Services  
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Publications 

 Quarterly Journal of New Thoughts on Education 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Quarterly Journal of Psychological Studies 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Contact Info. 

Address: Faculty of Education & Psychology, Alzahra University, Deh-e-Vanak St., Tehran, 

Iran.  

P.O.Box: 1993893973 

Tel:  +98 (21)88041464  

Fax: +98 (21)88049937 

Email: edupsy@alzahra.ac.ir 

Website: http://edpsy.alzahra.ac.ir  

 

 


